Technical Data Sheet
3M™ Versaflo™ Powered
Air Turbo TR‑800
Description
The 3M™ Versaflo™ Powered Air Turbo TR-800 is an IECEx
certified belt-mounted air purifying device that can be used
in certain potentially explosive atmospheres. When combined
with a 3M approved headtop, it forms a power-assisted

M-407
M-307CAP
Ordering Information
The TR‑800 Powered Air Turbo is available to buy as:
Availability
SAP ID Legacy ID AUS NZ Model # Description
7100201471 70071732666 • • TR-819A 3M™ Versaflo™ Powered Air Purifying Respirator Starter Kit, Intrinsically
Safe, TR-819A, 1 EA/Case includes TR-802E powered air turbo unit, TR-
830 battery, BT-30 Breathing Tube, TR-6600 Pre filter, TR-627 Easy Clean
Belt, TR-971 Airflow indicator, TR-641A single station battery charger and
TR-838 battery attachment tool. Does NOT include a filter, filter cover, or
headtop/hood which are required to be purchased separately
7100169179 70071730900 • • TR-802E 3M™ Versaflo™ Powered Air Purifying Respirator Unit TR-802E,
Intrinsically Safe 1 EA/Case
TR‑600/800 Filters
Availability
SAP ID Legacy ID AUS NZ Model # Description
7100135784 UU008996215 (AU)
NT070007769 (NZ)
• • TR-6310ANZ          3M™ Versaflo™ Filter TR-6310ANZ, PAPR-A1P3 Organic
Vapour & Particulate, 5 ea/Case
7100021336 70071622065 • • TR-6300FC 3M™ Versaflo™ Filter Cover TR-6300FC/37380 (AAD), for
TR-6310ANZ Filter, 1 EA/Case
7100135783 UU008996223 (AU)
NT070007777 (NZ)
• • TR-6580ANZ          3M™ Versaflo™ Filter TR-6580ANZ, PAPR-A1B1E1HgP3, 5
ea/Case for Organic Vapours, Acid Gases, Inorganic gases,
Mercury vapour and particulates. Nuisance* Level Ammonia
7100021252 70071622073 • • TR-6500FC 3M™ Versaflo™ Filter Cover TR-6500FC, for TR-6580ANZ
Filter, 1 EA/Case
7100135785 UU008996199 (AU)
NT070007736 (NZ)
• • TR-6710ANZ 3M™ Versaflo™ High Efficiency Particle Filter TR-6710ANZ
PAPR-P3, 5 ea/Case
7100021251 70071618261 • • TR-6700FC 3M™ Versaflo™ Filter Cover TR-6700FC/37356(AAD), for
TR-6710ANZ Filter, 1 EA/Case
7100135786 UU008996207 • • TR-6820ANZ          3M™ Versaflo™ Nuisance* Odour OV/Acid Gas Plus
PAPR-P3 Filter TR-6820ANZ, 5 ea/Case and hydrogen
fluoride gas up to 10 x WES
7100021247 70071622040 • • TR-6800FC 3M™ Versaflo™ Filter Cover TR-6800FC/37378(AAD), for
TR-6820ANZ Filter, 1 EA/Case
7100021255 70071618246 • • TR-6600 3M™ Versaflo™ Prefilter TR-6600/37354(AAD), for TR-600
PAPR, 50 EA/Case
7100035845 70071618253 • • TR-662 3M™ Versaflo™ Spark Arrestor, TR-662
BT-40BT-30
BT-20 S/L